Informe generado el 3 de Mayo de 2024 a las 10:29

1,00 m

Ordenes de Salida

17 de Septiembre de 2022

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

OTTAWA DES
DESIG
CONTENDRO | / AL
AGUA X CENTAUER Z /
2016 / CASTANO / CDE

AMARYLIS DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES
HORTS / SHANA'S
JUMPER X STALYPSO /
2018 / NONE / CDE

FLORIAN LG
PIRON / GISELE X
CLASSIDO / 2014/
ALAZANA / CDE

ABREGO
CENTAUER Z /
CHELLANIS DE STE
ANNE Z X CHELLANO Z
/2006 / TORDA / CDE

ABACO HONTANAR
ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE
X HALTEA Il / 2008 /
ALAZANA / CDE

DRUMLOHAN LAD
STAR
ASHFIELD FESTY /
BALLYCALLEN BEAUTY
/2004 / TORDA /
WELSH MOUNTAIN
PONI

DORADO DEL
CASTANAR
AVENTYNO /

MOONRAKER /2010 /

CASTANA / CDE

NARINTIA
DOUGLAS / CARINTIA
DE TRIVERA X
CORONADO /2018 /
CASTANO / KWPN

L.A.C.

138471

150087

138656

85094

125644

164967

115519

151559

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ACEVEDO
CIVANTOS,
Francisco Javier
ES DESIG / ES DESIG

GONZALEZ RECIO,
David
DAVID GONZALEZ
RECIO / Y.VALLE DE
oLID, C.B.

SANZO MIRANDA,
Alicia
MANUEL SANZO
ALCARAZ / ANA PEREZ
MARTIN

DE QUIROGA
TELLO, Regina
LUIS FERNANDEZ GIL-
FOURNIER / PILAR GIL-
FOURNIER

VALLEJO TEMINO,
Iranzu
COSIDO BETEGON / EL
HONTANAR

BOLUDA DE VLAS,
Dakotah
BIANCA DE VLAS /
NONE

CIUPAGEA
ALEXANDRESCU,
Ruxandra Maria

DEHESA EL CASTANAR

/ DEHESA EL

CASTANAR

JAHA ALSARAF,
Rawan
INAKI LORENZO SIMON
/ NONE

L.D.N.

283227

261303

238684

112775

317344

246587

202219

200103
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14

15

16

17

18

19

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CONTIANO
CONTENDRO | /
PANDORA V LL X

CORIANO /2007 /
CASTANA / HOLST

REBECCA DU
BLANC
JALISCO B / BRICOLE D
"ESCLA X ESPOIR
D'ESCLA / 2005 / BAYO
/ SF

IGGY POP EQD
INDOCTRO / AVANGE Z
X ATLANTUS Z / 2007

/ TORDA / CDE

SORBAS YM
NONE / NONE / 2018 /
CASTANO / CRUZ

MERLIN M
EUROCOMMERCE
BERLIN / JIMENA

ROUGE X LANCER Il /
2009 / CASTANA / CDE

GRULLA, AA
21,16%
ESTIGMA 42.32% /
UGANDA / 2016 /
TORDO / A.A.

INVICTUS DEL
AMOR
HERMINAGUE /
CARTAGENA DE
RAVIDA /2012 /
TORDO / AA.

ALICE D" AUNIS
IRIS DE CELLAND /
CYRENE D AUNIS /
2010 / ALAZAN / SF

RED
DUNTROON / LLUVIA /
2016 / TORDO / CRUZ

DICE-K VAN
KATTENHEYE Z
DI CANTERO VAN TER
HULST Z / FLORENCE
V/D DONKHOEVE X
CHIN CHIN /2018 /
CASTANO / ZANG

ADELFA CP
SULTAN CP / NIRVANA
DE LA TORRE / 2017 /

CASTANO / A.A.

L.A.C.

115393

152381

116365

150515

127429

143674

121643

140673

149517

156174

150278

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

VIZOSO ROMERO,
Emma
AURELIO GUTIERREZ /
NONE

GARCIA
CARRASQUILLA,
Jaime
JAIME GARCIA
CARRASQUILLA / Y.LOS
ROBLES

SABLAYROLLES
CENTURION, Olivia
MIRIAM ELIZABETH
CENTURION / EQUIDOS
DE DEPORTE S.L.

BECERRA
MONTESINOS,
David
DAVID BECERRA
CORRALES / NONE

MARTIN MORILLO,
Claudia
EQUIANPE S.L/
Y.TORRES AGRELO

HIGUERA DE LA
FUENTE, Maria
ABRAHAM BRIOSO
RODRIGUEZ / ESTHER
DE LA FUENTE

SINGH SINGH,
Karandeep
SANDY PAOLA

BRIONES OZAETA / Y.EL
AMOR

PORTILLO PEREZ,
Alicia
YOLANDA PEREZ
ALONSO / SEBASTIEN
MAGIS

GAMERO
GOROSTIZA,
Marian
MARIAN GAMERO
GOROSTIZA / NONE

SOLER ADELL, José
Maria
CATHERINE EMMA
MCBEATH /
ANNEMARIE STROBBE
& TONY RAMAN

BUEZO BARBAZA,
lvan
IVAN BUEZO BARBAZA
/ GANADERIA
CAMPOAGRO

L.D.N.

248928

274212

269466

59612

221030

150208

263925

235123

272231

60203

16387
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25

26

27

28

29

30

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

GALAXIE DU ROZEL

MYLORD CARTHAGO /
QUINTE DU ROZEL X
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
2016 / ALAZAN / SF

QUIMERA M
QUALITY / LUNATIC X
LANDOR S /2007 /
CASTANA / CDE

AMMAN DE
WALYRO
TOULON / ALONDRA Z
X ALEDO /2017 /
CASTANO / CDE

TOSCANO 435
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
BAYO / NONE

GROSS
HAUPTSTADT
CALIDO |/ ANDANTE |
X CAPITOL I /2004 /
CASTARNA / HOLST

INSHALLAH DO
CASAL
QUICK VAN DE
BREEMEERSER / AIDA
/2013 / CASTANO /
AA.
CACHITO EDA Z
CLASSICAL EDA /
COME GIRL HSF Z X
CORIANO Z /2018 /
GRIS / ZANG

NEREO CP
10D POM 21,44% /
AVUTARDA CP 33,73%
X NILGAUT-A 43,33% /
2007 / CASTANO / A.A.

ICONA HMT
ICONO / WELT MAYERA
X WELTMEYER / 2017 /

TORDO / CDE

MINOS DE
LIBERSART
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
TORDO / BELGA

QUASCADEUR
BLONDEL
DESIR DU CHATEAU /
VOLE AU VENT Il X LE
CONDEEN / 2004 /
BAYO / SF

L.A.C.

144168

153344

157395

156637

41193

144602

149460

109789

145153

151097

120942

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

L.D.N.

SANZ URMENETA,
Aurora
AURORA SANZ
URMENETA / BLIN
LEBRETON

16211

BRAVO GARCIA,
Lucia
CRISTINA PRADO
BENEITEZ /
Y.MANZANEDA

261792

VAZQUEZ
AYMERICH, Alfonso
OLIVIA BIDMEAD
SERRANO / Y.WALYRO

17047

MOLINA DE LA
CUERDA, Alejandra
ALICIA DE LA CUERDA

/ NONE

LOPEZ CASTRO,
Fernando
ISIDORO MONTERO
FISHER /
FLEDDERMANN HEINZ-
THEO

273939

60214

ROY MORENO DE
LOS RiOS, Soffa
SAMER SHARAB /
NONE

128283

BELSOEUR, Laury
Emma
BELSOEUR / NONE

256576

GOMEZ GOMEZ,
Sergio
JOSE GOMEZ GARCIA /
CAMPEAGRO SAT

231883

FERNANDEZ
RALLO, Patricia
JOSE M2 SOLER ADELL
/ HEREDEROS DEL
MARQUES DE TEJADA

SUAREZ CALVO,
Ana
ANA SUAREZ CALVO /
NONE

207802

95438

VINUESA MORAN,
Pilar
MARTA MORAN
GONZALEZ / NONE

274389
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35
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37

38

39

50

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

LEYRO EL RASILLO
NATIF DE CELLAND /
ORLEY EL RASILLO /

2017 / CASTANO / CDE

SUAVITO
NONE / NONE / 2008 /
TORDA / CRUZ

EA DE BARIAIN
PUEYO / ROSA /2014 /
CASTANO / NONE

TINTIN DU MOI
MAESTRO / LUBIE DU
PLESSIS X LE TOT DE

SEMILLY /2013 /
ALAZAN / CDE

FRAQUE
NONE / NONE / 2010 /
TORDO / LUS

JE T'AIME
D’PIPHINSON
JE T'AIME FLAMENCO
/ ZHERMA / 2011/
CASTANA / IRISH
SPORT HORSE

HASTA LA VISTA
QUALITY TIME / UTAH
VAN DEN HOOGEWEG

/2012 / TORDO /
KWPN

HOLLYPARK LAD
LUX Z / MOORESHILL
JUDY X FURISTO / 2006
/ BAYO / IRISH SPORT
HORSE

CHILLOUT zZ
CHELLANO Z /
CENTAURA Z X
CENTAUER Z /2008 /
TORDA / ZANG

DON ROBERTO
HOW MANY
NOUVOLIEU / NONE /
2013 / TORDO / CDE

L.A.C.

143456

143764

146842

147883

152021

127799

142225

125816

92142

137632

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

WEILER, Sarah
SARAH WEILER / Y.EL
RASILLO

LOPEZ FUERTES,
Manuela
ISABEL FUERTES
GARCIA / NONE

LAUTOUR PEREZ,
Carla
VIRGINIA LUZ PEREZ
GONZALEZ / NONE

BET GARAVELLI,
Laura
LAURA BET / ALEJO
RESTREPO

PEREZ NAVARRO,
Rosana
ROSA ANA PEREZ
NAVARRO / NONE

DIAZ RIBERA, Olga
OLGA DIAZ RIBERA /
DAVID MCDERMOTT

ACEVEDO
CIVANTOS,
Francisco Javier
AMASO SL / ANTONIO
MARINAS SOTO

CORTIJO GARCIA,
Valentina
EVA GARCIA RONCERO
/ NONE

ZORRILLA
MARTINEZ, Diego
JUAN IGNACIO
ALVAREZ FERMOSEL /
NONE

MEDINA MARTIN,
Lourdes
JUAN MEDINA ARANDA
/ PATRICIO
MALDONADO

L.D.N.

321226

259784

235111

127497

293640

123380

283227

267072

207147

289455
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